Mistrovstvi CR Veterani, Ostrava 1.-3.8.2025

01.08.2025 14:30
Broken Bones
SB Rychory

01.08.202517:00
Broken Bones
Technika Brno

02.08.20259:30
Broken Bones
Draci Brno

02.08.2025 15:00
Old Boys
Broken Bones

03.08.2025 9:30
Broken Bones
SB Rychory

Palka stats

Jan Cizek

Tomas Fuks
Michal Hanu$
Radek Prochazka
Fred Salemmo
Eric Siegler

Ales Kutik (RYC)
Petr Soukal (STB)

Nadhoz stats
Michal Hanu$
Radek Prochazka
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OBP
273
.500
.600
.333
.100
143
429
444
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